
Tableau A De 500 à moins de 1399 Pts

 Classement  Licence  Nom Prénom  Club
 Points 

obtenus

1 4450783   BOTROS Clement   SUCE SUR ERDRE 0A

2 4452002   FAUGUET Timothy   ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE 0A

3 4447912   LEBEAUPIN Kendjy   VIEILLEVIGNE A.P. 0A

3 4447309   CORTET Ylann   ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE 0A

5 4446431   JUBE Grégory   GAVRE (LE) T.T. 0A

5 4453061   ABRIL Tanguy   ORVAULT SPORT 0A

5 4450067   BILLY Cassandre   ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE 0A

5 8526653   ALBERT Basile   HERBIERS (LES) TENNIS DE TABLE 0A

9 5323425   FLEURIOT Tom   CHANGÉ Union Sportive 0A

9 4446692   PLOUZIN Antoine   NANTES LE BAUT TT 0A

9 5324455   HAMMOUDI Ismaïl   MONTJEAN Tennis de Table 0A

9 4449429   GABORIAU Herve   VIEILLEVIGNE A.P. 0

9 4454494   FELTRINO Louis   VIEILLEVIGNE A.P. 0

9 4925815   TOUCHARD Étienne   ANGERS ST LEONARD 0A

9 4445307   BABONNEAU Thomas   ST MARS LE CELLIER 0A

9 4926401   RENIER Bastien   ETRICHE-CHAMPIGNE Entente 0A

17 4448998   BOIVEAU Killian   PAZENAISE T.T. 0A

17 8526803   BOURIGAULT Mathis   HERBIERS (LES) TENNIS DE TABLE 0A

17 4447086   VERITE Lilian   NANTES LE BAUT TT 0

17 9216406   PORTEJOIE Stephane   NANTES LE BAUT TT 0

17 5314769   VINCENDON-DUC Gwendoline   LAVAL BOURNY Tennis de Table 0A

17 4445342   LESAGE Mathys   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

17 2213219   HERVÉ Bertrand   ANGERS ST LEONARD 0A

17 4423211   DUVAULT Kevin   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

17 4445860   OUVRARD Dylan   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

17 4452340   MOLITOR Karim   MOUZILLON E.T.T. 0

17 4451503   NIZAN Bastien   NORT SUR ERDRE N.A.C.T.T. 0

17 4440155   LANGEVIN Eric   JOVEENNE LANGUEUROISE E.S. 0

33 4434757   BARRAUD Gael   SUCE SUR ERDRE 0

33 4443924   TOUBLANT Alex   MESANGER T.T. 0

33 4458265   BAILLON Teddy   ST NAZAIRE TENNIS DE TABLE 0

33 4434676   RENAUD Fabien   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0

33 8523358   BRIEAU Tanguy   STE FLO/VENDRENNES ES 0

33 4424022   RENAUD Olivier   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0

33 4924006   JOURDAIN Benjamin   ETRICHE-CHAMPIGNE Entente 0

33 319195   DELORME Francis   NANTES LE BAUT TT 0

33 4439540   LEFEUVRE Valentin   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0

33 5323369   COURTY Nolann   MONTJEAN Tennis de Table 0

33 4450890   BOURRIGAULT Jessy   MESANGER T.T. 0

33 4429801   GRANGER Olivier   MESANGER T.T. 0



Tableau B De 500 à moins de 799 Pts

 Classement  Licence  Nom Prénom  Club
 Points 

obtenus

1 4447469   LE GAL LA SALLE Adrien   CHAPELAINE (LA) 0A

2 4451581   GUILBAUD Lucas   PAZENAISE T.T. 0A

3 2932691   BOSSER Gaël   ST HERBLAIN A.S.H. 0A

3 4437431   VIGOUROUX Kilian   CHAPELAINE (LA) 0A

5 8526946   GUILLOTEAU Damien   TT MONTS ET VALLEES 0A

5 4456485   ZOLYNIAK Gerald   MESANGER T.T. 0

5 4452724   DUGAST Thomas   MESANGER T.T. 0A

5 4425153   LE BIHAN Gael   ST MARS LE CELLIER 0A

9 4450952   HERBERT Nathan   JOVEENNE LANGUEUROISE E.S. 0A

9 4451763   DURAND Evan   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

9 4442497   ROYER Vincent   HERIC T.T. 0A

9 2934400   DESHAYES Baptiste   ST HERBLAIN A.S.H. 0A

9 4937810   TROUILLARD Matthieu   MARTIGNE BRIAND A.S. 0A

9 4452721   LAMBERT Thomas   TEILLE C.P. 0A

9 4452628   OLIVIER Ewen   NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON 0A

9 4451357   OLLIVIER Thierry   ST BREVIN T.T. 0A

17 4434746   ROUSSEAU Jessica   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

17 4426304   BONEMERE Philippe   NANTES RACC 0A

17 4936375   ANDREOTTA Marion   VIVY-GENNES Entente 0A

17 4446337   BELLAMY David   TREILLIERES A.L. 0

17 4421797   LEVEQUE Morgane   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

17 4424586   DUVAULT Karen   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

17 4451668   BLOT Damien   HERIC T.T. 0

17 4414771   CHAPEAU Stephane   ST MARS LE CELLIER 0

17 4452039   GENSOLLEN Régis   MESANGER T.T. 0A

17 7218661   KOUDRITCH Thomas   SPAY CP 0A

17 4452905   LUCAS Dominique   REZE AEPR 0A

17 4436818   GUERIN Adrien   ST MARS LE CELLIER 0A

29 4458266   CAVALIN Mehdy   ST NAZAIRE TENNIS DE TABLE 0

29 4449002   ROBIN Hugo   TEILLE C.P. 0

29 4457104   LIRONDIERE Florent   TEILLE C.P. 0

29 4454047   BRICAUD Malo   NORT SUR ERDRE N.A.C.T.T. 0

29 4455550   DUGAST Pascal   MESANGER T.T. 0

29 4457183   BOUVIER Guillaume   TEILLE C.P. 0

29 4443753   MORICE Dorian   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0

29 4453521   RAVIENGVONG Maxence   NORT SUR ERDRE N.A.C.T.T. 0

29 4456738   PORTEJOIE KALIN Vassili   NANTES LE BAUT TT 0

29 4457680   BOUVIER Manech   TEILLE C.P. 0

29 3527705   BOURLOT Julien   ANCENIS TENNIS DE TABLE 0



Tableau C De 500 à moins de 1599 Pts

 Classement  Licence  Nom Prénom  Club
 Points 

obtenus

1 4437911   MALINGE Quentin   NANTES ST JOSEPH T.T. 0A

2 4935151   MOUSSEAU Elian   OREE D'ANJOU TT 0A

3 4445208   LONGEPE Antonin   PAZENAISE T.T. 0A

3 4445206   BOIVEAU Mael   PAZENAISE T.T. 0A

5 6011692   VANWYNSBERGHE Florian   VIVY-GENNES Entente 0A

5 4920127   BOITEL Emilien   MAY-JALLAIS ENT. tennis table 0A

5 4931721   PILARD Nathan   ANGERS VAILLANTE Sports TT 0A

5 4448998   BOIVEAU Killian   PAZENAISE T.T. 0A

9 4424774   HAMON Elie   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

9 4450296   GIRAULT Beryl   SUCE SUR ERDRE 0A

9 5321607   LEPAROUX Corentin   LAVAL Francs Archers 0A

9 4447309   CORTET Ylann   ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE 0A

9 4450067   BILLY Cassandre   ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE 0A

9 8526803   BOURIGAULT Mathis   HERBIERS (LES) TENNIS DE TABLE 0A

9 4420142   THIBAUDEAU Adrien   HERIC T.T. 0A

9 4436936   BOURDOISEAU Julien   NANTES ASGEN 0A

17 442369   TERRIEN Jean michel   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

17 4451503   NIZAN Bastien   NORT SUR ERDRE N.A.C.T.T. 0A

17 4451267   DURAND Axel   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

17 4452002   FAUGUET Timothy   ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE 0A

17 5314769   VINCENDON-DUC Gwendoline   LAVAL BOURNY Tennis de Table 0A

17 4445307   BABONNEAU Thomas   ST MARS LE CELLIER 0A

17 4447912   LEBEAUPIN Kendjy   VIEILLEVIGNE A.P. 0

17 4926401   RENIER Bastien   ETRICHE-CHAMPIGNE Entente 0

17 4431735   HODE Philippe   HERIC T.T. 0A

17 4446431   JUBE Grégory   GAVRE (LE) T.T. 0A

17 8522297   VERGNE Yoan   NANTES ST JOSEPH T.T. 0A

17 4927375   BRELET Victor   ANGERS ST LEONARD 0A

17 4436247   GARCIA Steven   BOUCHEMAINE TT ANJOU 0A

17 4442608   VIAUD Corentin   NORT SUR ERDRE N.A.C.T.T. 0A

17 4448726   ORINEL Zachari   SUCE SUR ERDRE 0A

17 446477   PRONO Herve   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

33 4447779   MAURICE Rudy   CHAPELAINE (LA) 0

33 5323425   FLEURIOT Tom   CHANGÉ Union Sportive 0

33 4458265   BAILLON Teddy   ST NAZAIRE TENNIS DE TABLE 0

33 9216406   PORTEJOIE Stephane   NANTES LE BAUT TT 0

33 319195   DELORME Francis   NANTES LE BAUT TT 0

33 4420577   BERTON Jean-philippe   NANTES TTCNA 0

33 4440812   SAULNIER Sebastien   PALLET (LE) TT 0

33 8526653   ALBERT Basile   HERBIERS (LES) TENNIS DE TABLE 0

33 4429801   GRANGER Olivier   MESANGER T.T. 0

33 4434757   BARRAUD Gael   SUCE SUR ERDRE 0

33 4425771   POTIER Frederic   PALLET (LE) TT 0

33 4925815   TOUCHARD Étienne   ANGERS ST LEONARD 0

33 4512014   CHERRIER Olivier   MOUCHAMPS SJTT 0

33 4446692   PLOUZIN Antoine   NANTES LE BAUT TT 0

33 4935559   MOUSSEAU Pierre   OREE D'ANJOU TT 0



Tableau D De 500 à moins de 999 Pts

 Classement  Licence  Nom Prénom  Club
 Points 

obtenus

1 4448799   BUCHET Dylan   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

2 4447274   KEROUREDAN Matthieu   ST BREVIN T.T. 0A

3 4443751   BOURGEOIS Janis   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

3 4437431   VIGOUROUX Kilian   CHAPELAINE (LA) 0A

5 5325044   MOTTIER Antoine   MONTJEAN Tennis de Table 0A

5 4456485   ZOLYNIAK Gerald   MESANGER T.T. 0A

5 4452724   DUGAST Thomas   MESANGER T.T. 0A

5 4447469   LE GAL LA SALLE Adrien   CHAPELAINE (LA) 0A

9 4457229   MASSIAS Frédéric   MESANGER T.T. 0A

9 8526590   GUESDON Sylvain   HERBIERS (LES) TENNIS DE TABLE 0A

9 4924086   BELLEC Didier   NANTES LE BAUT TT 0A

9 9310741   HOTTON Thierry   ST NAZAIRE TENNIS DE TABLE 0A

9 4418652   CARDONA Dominique   NANTES LE BAUT TT 0A

9 5323371   MOTTIER Hervé   LOIRON RUILLÉ CATT 0A

9 4449179   JOLY Kylian   TEILLE C.P. 0A

9 4438337   GASTINEAU Mathis   NANTES LE BAUT TT 0A

17 5615404   LE MAGUER Thibault   NANTES ST JOSEPH T.T. 0A

17 4423210   DUVAULT Alain   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

17 4451581   GUILBAUD Lucas   PAZENAISE T.T. 0A

17 8526946   GUILLOTEAU Damien   TT MONTS ET VALLEES 0A

17 2932691   BOSSER Gaël   ST HERBLAIN A.S.H. 0A

17 4927592   PILARD Lea   ANGERS VAILLANTE Sports TT 0A

17 4437433   DESHAIES Baptiste   NANTES ST JOSEPH T.T. 0A

17 4434676   RENAUD Fabien   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

17 8522204   NEAU Olivier   BOUSSAY T.T.C. 0A

17 4436785   GARNIER Kevin   ST MARS LE CELLIER 0A

17 4443753   MORICE Dorian   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0

17 4937810   TROUILLARD Matthieu   MARTIGNE BRIAND A.S. 0

17 4458266   CAVALIN Mehdy   ST NAZAIRE TENNIS DE TABLE 0A

17 7220720   HUET Louis   SILLE DU PAYS T.T.C. 0A

17 4437810   LEBRETON Alexis   ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE 0A

17 8524166   BOUCHERON Benjamin   HERBIERS (LES) TENNIS DE TABLE 0A

33 4445474   OZ Dilan   PETIT MARS T.T. 0A

33 4424586   DUVAULT Karen   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0

33 4442497   ROYER Vincent   HERIC T.T. 0A

33 4451357   OLLIVIER Thierry   ST BREVIN T.T. 0

33 7218661   KOUDRITCH Thomas   SPAY CP 0A

33 4452905   LUCAS Dominique   REZE AEPR 0

33 4426304   BONEMERE Philippe   NANTES RACC 0A

33 4450952   HERBERT Nathan   JOVEENNE LANGUEUROISE E.S. 0A

41 4421797   LEVEQUE Morgane   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0

41 4436818   GUERIN Adrien   ST MARS LE CELLIER 0

41 3527705   BOURLOT Julien   ANCENIS TENNIS DE TABLE 0

41 2934400   DESHAYES Baptiste   ST HERBLAIN A.S.H. 0

41 4936901   RIVEAU Jessy   BOUCHEMAINE TT ANJOU 0

41 4451668   BLOT Damien   HERIC T.T. 0

41 4414771   CHAPEAU Stephane   ST MARS LE CELLIER 0

41 4440635   CATTEAU Maud   ST HERBLAIN T.T. 0

41 4446337   BELLAMY David   TREILLIERES A.L. 0

41 4452721   LAMBERT Thomas   TEILLE C.P. 0

41 4936375   ANDREOTTA Marion   VIVY-GENNES Entente 0

41 4449002   ROBIN Hugo   TEILLE C.P. 0

41 4455550   DUGAST Pascal   MESANGER T.T. 0

41 4425153   LE BIHAN Gael   ST MARS LE CELLIER 0

41 4434746   ROUSSEAU Jessica   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0

41 4452079   GENSOLLEN Octave   MESANGER T.T. 0

41 4434600   CHENE Francois   MESANGER T.T. 0

41 4450979   DEMEY Sarah   NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON 0

41 4458234   MEVEL Nicolas   ST HERBLAIN A.S.H. 0



Tableau E De 500 à moins de 1799 Pts

 Classement  Licence  Nom Prénom  Club
 Points 

obtenus

1 4439458   BIZEUL Mathieu   PAZENAISE T.T. 0A

2 498228   JUBAULT Mathieu   AVRILLE Ass. Sportive 0A

3 4440212   DAUTAIS Pierre-antoine   VERTOU ASPV 0A

3 4437911   MALINGE Quentin   NANTES ST JOSEPH T.T. 0A

5 4416756   MORTIER Gaylord   STE LUCE T.T. 0A

5 4445208   LONGEPE Antonin   PAZENAISE T.T. 0A

5 4448936   BOUYER Eliott   NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON 0A

5 4447343   OLLICHON Antoine   SUCE SUR ERDRE 0A

9 4428802   BOUYER Yann   NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON 0A

9 4925999   RENARD Laurane   MURS ERIGNE ASITT 0A

9 4931721   PILARD Nathan   ANGERS VAILLANTE Sports TT 0A

9 4448726   ORINEL Zachari   SUCE SUR ERDRE 0

9 4440667   TERRIEN Robin   ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE 0A

9 4436247   GARCIA Steven   BOUCHEMAINE TT ANJOU 0A

9 4447779   MAURICE Rudy   CHAPELAINE (LA) 0A

9 4438779   BARRE Steven   MOUZILLON E.T.T. 0A

17 5925277   MELON Gaetan   NANTES ST JOSEPH T.T. 0A

17 4424774   HAMON Elie   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

17 442369   TERRIEN Jean michel   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

17 4920127   BOITEL Emilien   MAY-JALLAIS ENT. tennis table 0

17 4935151   MOUSSEAU Elian   OREE D'ANJOU TT 0A

17 4445206   BOIVEAU Mael   PAZENAISE T.T. 0

17 8522297   VERGNE Yoan   NANTES ST JOSEPH T.T. 0

17 4442608   VIAUD Corentin   NORT SUR ERDRE N.A.C.T.T. 0A

17 4450296   GIRAULT Beryl   SUCE SUR ERDRE 0A

17 4415659   SEROUX Ludovic   NANTES ASGEN 0

17 6011692   VANWYNSBERGHE Florian   VIVY-GENNES Entente 0A

17 4423423   MAHEO Benoit   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

29 4447804   MALIE Hugo   NANTES MELLINET (LA) 0

29 4452340   MOLITOR Karim   MOUZILLON E.T.T. 0

29 4439540   LEFEUVRE Valentin   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0

29 4447469   LE GAL LA SALLE Adrien   CHAPELAINE (LA) 0

29 4450890   BOURRIGAULT Jessy   MESANGER T.T. 0

29 4440812   SAULNIER Sebastien   PALLET (LE) TT 0

29 4425771   POTIER Frederic   PALLET (LE) TT 0

29 5321607   LEPAROUX Corentin   LAVAL Francs Archers 0

29 4420142   THIBAUDEAU Adrien   HERIC T.T. 0

29 4431735   HODE Philippe   HERIC T.T. 0

29 4935559   MOUSSEAU Pierre   OREE D'ANJOU TT 0

29 4512014   CHERRIER Olivier   MOUCHAMPS SJTT 0

29 4436936   BOURDOISEAU Julien   NANTES ASGEN 0

29 4927375   BRELET Victor   ANGERS ST LEONARD 0



Tableau G

 Classement  Licence  Nom Prénom  Club
 Points 

obtenus

1 5325044   MOTTIER Antoine   MONTJEAN Tennis de Table 0A

2 8526590   GUESDON Sylvain   HERBIERS (LES) TENNIS DE TABLE 0A

3 7220720   HUET Louis   SILLE DU PAYS T.T.C. 0A

4 4451763   DURAND Evan   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

5 4447274   KEROUREDAN Matthieu   ST BREVIN T.T. 0A

6 4453521   RAVIENGVONG Maxence   NORT SUR ERDRE N.A.C.T.T. 0A

7 4454172   GAUTRON-BONNETAIN Lorenz   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0

7 4456738   PORTEJOIE KALIN Vassili   NANTES LE BAUT TT 0

7 4454047   BRICAUD Malo   NORT SUR ERDRE N.A.C.T.T. 0

Jeunes de 500 à moins de 999 Pts (cadets Maxi.)



Tableau H De 500 à moins de 1199 Pts

 Classement  Licence  Nom Prénom  Club
 Points 

obtenus

1 4423211   DUVAULT Kevin   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

2 4452340   MOLITOR Karim   MOUZILLON E.T.T. 0A

3 4450783   BOTROS Clement   SUCE SUR ERDRE 0A

3 4445860   OUVRARD Dylan   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

5 4447086   VERITE Lilian   NANTES LE BAUT TT 0A

5 5323369   COURTY Nolann   MONTJEAN Tennis de Table 0A

5 4457229   MASSIAS Frédéric   MESANGER T.T. 0A

5 8523358   BRIEAU Tanguy   STE FLO/VENDRENNES ES 0A

9 4450890   BOURRIGAULT Jessy   MESANGER T.T. 0A

9 5324455   HAMMOUDI Ismaïl   MONTJEAN Tennis de Table 0A

9 4438061   CORMAN Alexia   SORINIERES (LES) 0A

9 4454494   FELTRINO Louis   VIEILLEVIGNE A.P. 0A

9 4453061   ABRIL Tanguy   ORVAULT SPORT 0A

9 319195   DELORME Francis   NANTES LE BAUT TT 0A

9 4420577   BERTON Jean-philippe   NANTES TTCNA 0A

9 4451267   DURAND Axel   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

17 4434676   RENAUD Fabien   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

17 4439540   LEFEUVRE Valentin   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

17 2213219   HERVÉ Bertrand   ANGERS ST LEONARD 0A

17 4924086   BELLEC Didier   NANTES LE BAUT TT 0

17 5615404   LE MAGUER Thibault   NANTES ST JOSEPH T.T. 0

17 8524166   BOUCHERON Benjamin   HERBIERS (LES) TENNIS DE TABLE 0

17 4458265   BAILLON Teddy   ST NAZAIRE TENNIS DE TABLE 0A

17 4437433   DESHAIES Baptiste   NANTES ST JOSEPH T.T. 0A

17 4448799   BUCHET Dylan   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

17 4434600   CHENE Francois   MESANGER T.T. 0A

17 4445474   OZ Dilan   PETIT MARS T.T. 0A

17 4436785   GARNIER Kevin   ST MARS LE CELLIER 0

17 4424022   RENAUD Olivier   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

17 4924006   JOURDAIN Benjamin   ETRICHE-CHAMPIGNE Entente 0A

17 4440155   LANGEVIN Eric   JOVEENNE LANGUEUROISE E.S. 0A

17 4449429   GABORIAU Herve   VIEILLEVIGNE A.P. 0A

33 4438337   GASTINEAU Mathis   NANTES LE BAUT TT 0

33 4438314   SEIBEL Lea   VERTOU ASPV 0

33 4423210   DUVAULT Alain   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0

33 4437810   LEBRETON Alexis   ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE 0

33 4418652   CARDONA Dominique   NANTES LE BAUT TT 0

33 4927592   PILARD Lea   ANGERS VAILLANTE Sports TT 0

33 4450979   DEMEY Sarah   NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON 0

33 4449002   ROBIN Hugo   TEILLE C.P. 0

33 4458266   CAVALIN Mehdy   ST NAZAIRE TENNIS DE TABLE 0

33 4452079   GENSOLLEN Octave   MESANGER T.T. 0

33 4458234   MEVEL Nicolas   ST HERBLAIN A.S.H. 0

33 9310741   HOTTON Thierry   ST NAZAIRE TENNIS DE TABLE 0

33 4443751   BOURGEOIS Janis   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0

33 4445342   LESAGE Mathys   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0

33 4449179   JOLY Kylian   TEILLE C.P. 0

33 8522204   NEAU Olivier   BOUSSAY T.T.C. 0



Tableau I TOUTES SÉRIES

 Classement  Licence  Nom Prénom  Club
 Points 

obtenus

1 4432844   BOHEAS Mateo   ANGERS VAILLANTE Sports TT 0A

2 4434388   METAIREAU Alexis   NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON 0A

3 4438792   PRODHOMME Mathis   ST SEBASTIEN P.P.C. 0A

3 8515326   CALLEAU Sébastien   HERIC T.T. 0A

5 4432005   NEVEU Axel   LIGNE A.S.T.T. 0A

5 4439458   BIZEUL Mathieu   PAZENAISE T.T. 0A

5 4420707   SAK LOKHAM Titi jean-pierr   JARD SC 0A

5 4436942   CHARPENTIER Elie   NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON 0A

9 4428802   BOUYER Yann   NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON 0

9 4448936   BOUYER Eliott   NANTES ST MEDARD DOULON 0A

9 4440212   DAUTAIS Pierre-antoine   VERTOU ASPV 0A

9 4438779   BARRE Steven   MOUZILLON E.T.T. 0

9 498228   JUBAULT Mathieu   AVRILLE Ass. Sportive 0

9 4447343   OLLICHON Antoine   SUCE SUR ERDRE 0

15 4434600   CHENE Francois   MESANGER T.T. 0

15 4447779   MAURICE Rudy   CHAPELAINE (LA) 0

15 4447804   MALIE Hugo   NANTES MELLINET (LA) 0

15 5925277   MELON Gaetan   NANTES ST JOSEPH T.T. 0

15 4440667   TERRIEN Robin   ST JULIEN TENNIS DE TABLE 0

15 4415659   SEROUX Ludovic   NANTES ASGEN 0

15 4416756   MORTIER Gaylord   STE LUCE T.T. 0


